
SERVICE CHARGES

METER SIZE WATER METER SURCHARGE SEWER

0.62  " $11.26 $8.28 $31.29

0.75  " $25.94 $9.75 $42.73

1  " $43.76 $38.24 $63.09

1.25  " $68.52 $59.88 $80.00

1.5  " $78.37 $68.48 $113.99

2  " $129.12 $112.80 $175.06

3  " $251.63 $219.88 $317.60

4  " $312.25 $272.81 $521.19

6  " $616.49 $538.69 $1,030.19

8  " $1,534.73 $1,340.99 $1,641.00

10  " $2,390.98 $2,089.20 $2,353.59

METER SIZE WATER METER SURCHARGE SEWER

2" $41.78 $36.45 N/C

3" $61.99 $54.15 N/C

4" $103.68 $90.60 N/C

6" $189.88 $165.89 N/C

8" $280.06 $244.69 N/C

10" $368.91 $322.34 N/C

SEWER VOLUME ALLOWANCE

CONSUMPTION CHARGES                

.62" METER

 

 .62"  Meter
AFTER 2000 

GALLONS

Per 100 Cu Ft                       $5.232 -

Per 1000 Gallons                 $7.018 Per 1000 Gallons 

based off water 

usage

$9.55

CONSUMPTION CHARGES

.75" TO 10" METERS

PER CUBIT FOOT WATER COST SEWER VOLUME ALLOWANCE

First 100,000 cu ft 6.45877 METER SIZE CHARGES AFTER

Next 400,000 cu ft 5.65149 0.75" 3,000

Over 500,000 cu ft 4.76048 1" 5,000

1.25" 6,660

1.5" 10,000

Per 1000 GALLONS Gallons WATER COST SEWER COST 2" 16,000

3" 30,000

First 750,000 Gallons 8.63026 $10.18 4" 50,000

Next 3,000,000 Gallons 7.54457 $8.14 6" 100,000

Over 3,750,000 Gallons 6.37525 $7.68 8" 160,000

10" 230,000

WATER COST

In accordance with the City of Reading Ordinance 81-2013. Properties with water meters will be charged with a maximum monthly volumetric 

allowance for water consumption set by meter size as identified above. The customer will only be charged for water after they surpass the volume

allowance in gallons as shown bolded above.

SEWER COST

SERVICE CHARGES FOR FIRE 

Effective Rates as of January 1, 2026


